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
Utilities included. Fredricka, 474-7729. 

Extra large private room. Own phone line. Dead bolt. 
Heat and air control and sink. Rent includes cable, 
laundry and utilities. 27th and South street area. Rent 
until July. Non-smoking female. $295/one person. $390/two people, plus deposit. 432-5573,435-0030. 

COZY 4 BEDROOM HOUSE. NEAR CAMPUS. WASH- 
ER/DRYER. SHORT TERM LEASE AVAILABLE, CALL 
421-7416. 

*****‘Between Campuses****** 4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, oarage, all amenities, brand new. Available now. $805. HIP, 
46S-8011. 

4138 So. 46th St. Union College area. Beautiful, large 2 bed, all appliances., laundry., no pets, n/s. $525 
Available Feb. 1st. 421-7611. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, garage, 2420 Potter, $700.438-3393 or 440-2225. _’ 

New duplex. 3 BDR, 3 bath. 2 car garage, W/D, garage door opener, $825/month. Available Now. 621 N. 28th. 
464-5859 or 580-7339, ask for Troy. 

!!! Close To Campus!!! One, two, and three bedroom apartments available. 
Price ranging from $235 to $665. 

Management One 
477-2600 

www.mgmtone.com 

!!!!Walk To Campus!!!! 
1 BR Deluxe with all the extras. $350-$365. 
Newer 2 BR, very spacious with all the amenities. 
$475 

Waverly, NE 
New 2 BR, 1 bath with a neutral decor and spacious 
floor plan. $575. 
New 2 BR, 2 bath with washer/dryer hookups. Very 
spacious with a neutral decor. $610. 
2 BR Townhouse, 1-1/2 bath, heat paid, neutral decor 
with lots of iivingspace. $530. 

44th & Cornhusker Hwy 
Newer 1 BR, with all electric, very nice. $425. 
Newer 2 BR, with all electric utilities. $520. 
Garages also available!!!! 

Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

illNice: Vintage Studios- 2312 R & 628-648 S. 12th, 
$275-300. TRI-WIN Properties: 438-0948. 

HEast Campus, 2 bedroom, $445. TRI-WIN Proper- 
ties. 438-0946. 

UOn SCC Campus, 2 bedroom $445. TRI-WIN Prop- 
erties, 438-0948. 

MSpacious: 2 bedroom, off-street parking 1026 A 
St. $410. TRI-WIN Properties: 438-0946. 

2 and 3 bedroom. 3150 R St. Victorian woodwork, carpet 
and hardwood floors, tub/shower. 
489-1938/730-5050. 

2 bedroom apartment, 510 S 24th, Remodeled, low 
utilities. Close to schools. $410.423-1240. 

2 Bedroom, Newer: 240 South 26th, Double 
Sliding Door, Balcony, Built in Microwave, 
Off-Street Parking. 
1 Bedroom, Newer: 240 South 26th, Built in Mi- 
crowave, Off Street Parking. 
2 Bedroom, Modem 508 South 25th, Off Street 
Parking, Priced Low. 

Leave message 483-2357. 

2 BR 3524 HUNTINGTON 
East^ampus, ftreplace^balcony, new carpet, parking, 

Campus Close 

Luxury giving 
Folsom Ridge Apartments 

705 Folsom Lane 
436-3422 

Lake view Park Apartments 
510 Surfside Drive 

436-3464 
•One, Two, & Three Bedrooms 

•Lofts with Two Baths 
•Six Month Leases Available 

fC*! Managed by Commercial 
Investment Properties 

Equal Housing Opportunity 

3 B/R duplex, between east and city campus. $55Q/month. Call Julian 432-7030 or Rembott Homes 
488-9222 

540 S 24th, Sunny efficiency in historic building wood 
floors, heat paid no pets $225/month. 475-9663 

1922 “K” and 1230 “D” Newer 2 B, laundry, and dish- 
washer. $410-$425 Pd. water and garbage. 483-6280. 

2301 A Street 
1 Bedroom Units. $329 up. Laundry, Busline 
475-7262._ 
Apartments on UNL Campus Studio and two bedroom units available. No smoking, 

no pets, controlled access, laundry, UNL shuttle stop, 
$325-475/month. Brickyard Apartments, 17th and Hol- 
dredge. 477-6578. 

Central location to all campuses. Two bedroom. 1 3/4 
baths. Security access. Appliances furnished. 
$530/month. Call 464-5781 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Don Apartments. 227 South 17th, Small, Furnished 
1 -Bedroom, $245/month. Leave message. 474-6565. 

Heat and water paid, close to campus. 1338 N. 21st. 
1 B/S285,2 B /$395. 483-0539. 

Huge, unique 1 Bedroom, near downtown. Sun room, 
french doors, dishwasher, laundry and storage. No 
pets/smoking. Heat paid. $450 440-6254/435-&11. 
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